4 Number of copies to be submitted (Single) Stage (Single Packet System) 

5 EOI document cost inclusive tax (non-
refundable) 

NIL 

6 EOI processing fee inclusive tax (non-
refundable) 

Rs. 3,324/- 

7 Estimated amount of bid Rs. 28,17,750/- 

8 EMD for Pre-Bid Arrangement 
Rs.  28,178/-(Rupees Twenty Eight 
Thousand One Hundred Seventy Eight 
only) through 

• NEFT/ RTGS:  
Account Name: RailTel NR Collection 
Account  
Bank Name: Union Bank of India  
Branch Name: Connaught Place Delhi 
Account Number: 307801010917906 
IFSC Code: UBIN0530786 
MICR Code: 110026006 or 

• Demand Draft: